AREA
A
AREA
B
AREA
A
AREA
B

TAG NOTE; SEE LEGEND
THIS SHEET.
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
SEE WALL TYPE SCHEDULE,
ON A3.1b
ROOM DESIGNATION, SEE
SCHEDULE ON A3.1a
MASONRY CONTROL JOINT,
SS 048100
FIRE EXTINGUISHER & CABINET,
SS 105230
WALL MOUNTED FIRE
EXTINGUISHER, SS 105230
ENLARGED PLAN
IDENTIFICATION
SECTION
DESIGNATION
ELEVATION
BENCHMARK:
SECTION / ELEV.
ELEVATION
DESIGNATION
DETAIL
DESIGNATION
ELEVATION
BENCHMARK:
PLAN
# '- # "
XX
# '- # "
FE
XX
X#
1 WELDING BOOTHS - FABRICATED AND INSTALLED BY FCPS
SOUTHSIDE VOTECH.
2 WALK-IN COOLER, SS 11 40 00. RECESSED SLAB REQUIRED.
REFER TO STRUCTURAL SHEETS.
3 WALK-IN PREFABRICATED PAINT BOOTH - BY OWNER.
4 DISPLAY CASE.  REFER TO DRAWING 3/A3.1b.
5 METAL LOCKERS ON CMU BASE.  REFER TO DRAWING 2/A1.3b.
6 CMU WALL TO EXTEND TO 8'-0" AFF.
7 EYEWASH.  REFER TO PLUMBING SHEETS.
8 RUBBER FLOORING.  REFER TO SS 09 65 00.
9 WATER SERVICE AREA WITH 6" x 6" CAST IN PLACE CURB AND
SLOPED SLAB FLOOR TO DRAIN.  REFER TO PLUMBING SHEETS.
A1.1b
A